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BEFORE 
THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OfflO 

In the Matter of the AppHcation of Columbia § 
Gas of Ohio, Inc. for Approval of a General § 
Exemption of Certain Natural Gas Commodity § Case No. 08-1344-GA-EXM 
Sales Services or Ancillary Services from § 
Chapters 4905, 4909, and 4935 except Sections § 
4905.10, 4935.01, and 4935.03, and from § 
specified sections of Chapter 4933 of the § 
Revised Code. § 

MOTION FOR ADMISSION PRO HAC 
VICE OF DAVID M. PERLMAN 

Pursuant to Rule 4901-1-08(B) of the Ohio Administrative Code, Carrie E. Carbone, an 

attorney licensed to practice law in the State of Ohio, respectfrilly moves that David M. Perlman 

be admitted pro hac vice to practice before the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio (the 

"Commission") for the purpose of representing J.P. Morgan Ventures Energy Corporation 

(" JPMVEC") in the instant matter, and in support thereof, states as follows: 

1. David M. Perlman is a Partner with the law firm of Bracewell & Giuliani LLP in 

Washington, D.C. Mr. Perlman is an active member in good standing of the District of 

Columbia Bar and the State of Maryland Bar. 

2. Mr, Perlman is an experienced practitioner in the area of utility regulation, and 

counsels clients before regulatory bodies such as the Federal Energy Regulatory Connanission 

(FERC), Commodity Trading Commission and state public utilities commissions in regulatory 

and compliance matters, in the conduct of compliance programs and training, and in energy-

related transactions and financings. ^ » 
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3. Contact information for Mr. Perlman is as follows: 

David M. Perlman 
Bracewell & Giuliani LLP 
2000 K Street NW 
Suite 500 
Washington, District of Columbia 20006-1872 
202-828-5804 (phone) 
202-223-1225 (fax) 
david.perlman@bgllp.com 

4. It is respectfiilly requested that if the motion is granted, that Mr. Perlman's name 

be added to the service list in this case. 

WHEREFORE, Carrie E. Carbone respectfrilly requests that David M. Perlman be 

permitted to practice before the Commission in the above-styled proceeding on behalf of 

JPMVEC, and that his name be added to the service list in this case. 

Respectfrilly submitted, 

BRACEWELL & GIULIANI LLP 

By:. 
Carrie E, Carbone 
Ohio State Bar No. 0076042 

1445 Ross Ave., Suite 3800 
Dallas, Texas 75202 
(214) 468-3800 (Telephone) 
(214) 468-3838 (Facsimile) 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing pleading was served upon the following 
parties of record or as a courtesy, via electronic transmission or U.S. First Class mail, on 
June 5,2009. 

ULLM^ ' ^ ( ^ -^^^ 
Carrie E. Carbone 

Anne Hammerstein 
Assistant Attorneys General 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Email: anne.hammerstein@puc.state.oh.us 
Larry S. Sauer 
Joseph P. Serio 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Coxinsel 
10 West Broad Street, Suite 1800 
Columbus, OH 43215-3485 
Email: sauer@occ.state.oh.us 

serio(^,occ.state.oh.us 
Samuel C. Randazzo 
Lisa G. McAlister 
Daniel J. Neilsen 
McNees, Wallace & Nurick, LLC 
Fifth Third Center 
21 East State Street, 17* Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-4228 
Email: sam@ mwncmh.com 

lmcalister@mwncmh.com 
dneils6n@mwncmh.com 

John M. Dosker 
Mark T. Ward 
General Counsel 
Stand Energy Corporation 
1077 Celestial Street, Suite 110 
Cincinnati, OH 45202-1629 
Email: jdosker@stand-energy.com 

mward@stand-energy. com 

Stephen E. Puican 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 
Email: steve.puican@puc.state.oh.us 

Vincent A. Parisi 
Interstate Gas Supply, Inc. 
5020 Brandenton Avenue 
Dublin, OH 43017 
Email: vparisi@igsenergy.com 

William S. Newcomb, Jr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 
P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus, OH 43216-1008 
Email: wsnewcomb@vorys.com 

John W. Bentine 
Mark S. Yurick 
Chester, Willcox & Saxbe, LLP 
65 East State Street, Suite 1000 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Email: jbentine@cwslaw.com 

myurick@cwslaw.com 
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DaveRinebolt 
Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy 
231 West Lima Street 
P.O. Box 1793 
Findlay, OH 45839-1793 
Email: drinebolt@aol.com 
M. Howard Petricoff 
Stephen M. Howard 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease, LLP 
52 East Gay Street 
P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus, OH 43216-1008 
Email: mhpetricoff@vorys.com 
Shaun Forkin 
Mike Griffiths 
ProLiance Energy, LLC 
2 Prestige Place, Suite 150 
Miamisburg, Ohio 45342 
Email: sforkin@ProLiance.com 

mgriffiths@Proliance.com 
David F. Boehm 
Michael L. Kurtz 
Boehm, Kurtz and Lowry 
36 East Seventh Street, Suite 1510 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
Email: dboelim@bkllawfirm.com 

mkurtz@bk] 1 a wfirni. com 
Steven M. Sherman 
Attorney for ProLiance Energy, LLC 
Krieg DeVault LLP 
One Indiana Square, Suite 2800 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204-2079 
Email- ssherman@kdlegal.com 

Barth E. Royer 
Bell&RoyerCo., LPA 
33 South Grant Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215-3927 
Email: barthroyer@aol.com 

Leslie A. Kovacik 
Attorney for NOAC 
420 Madison Ave., Suite 100 
Toledo, OH 43604-1219 
Email: leslie.kovacik@toledo.oh.gov 

W. Jonathon Airey 
Gregory D. Russell 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease, LLP 
52 East Gay St., P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus, OH 43216-1008 
Email: wjairey@vorys.com 

gdrussell@vorys.com 
Larry Gerhardt 
Chief Legal Counsel 
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation 
280 North High Street, P.O. Box 182383 
Columbus, OH 43218-2383 
Email: lgearhardt@ofbf org 
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